
LT600-D

934-LT6001-500G
A02901740

1-2 On
2-3 On

5V (default)
5V_standby

USB Power: 0-3 (JP3), 4-7 (JP2)

Clear CMOS Data
Normal (default)
Clear CMOS Data

JP5
1-2 On
2-3 On

JP1
1-2 On
2-3 On

PS/2 Power
5V (default)
5V_standby

Power-on Select
Power-on via AC power
Power-on via power button

JP6
2-3 On
1-2 On


